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SEDAVI, 9 - 11/7/2021

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES Todas las pruebas

Masc., Absoluto
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 1.188,00
2. C.N. Cuatro Caminos 00006 565,50
3. C.N. Monteverde 01554 512,00
4. C.N. Albacete 00470 453,00
5. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 406,00
6. C.N. Leganes 00573 338,00
7. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 307,00
8. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 286,00
9. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 262,00

10. C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 01535 258,00
11. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 237,00
12. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 235,00
13. Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 00346 214,00
14. C.N. Alcobendas 00636 198,50
15. Real Canoe N.C. 00053 192,00
16. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 184,00
17. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aqüis 00764 177,00
18. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 162,50
19. C.N. Mako Carabanchel 01571 153,00
20. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 146,00
21. Aquatic Horta Nord 01698 144,00
22. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 142,00
23. C.N. Metropole 00054 130,00
24. Club Natación Elda Master 01575 121,00
25. Club Natación Rivalia 01541 116,00
26. U.E. Horta 00096 106,00

Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 01404 106,00
28. C.N. Delfin 00119 105,00
29. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 103,00
30. Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 96,00
31. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 94,00
32. C.D.U. Granada 00602 90,00
33. C.N. Pamplona 00091 77,00
34. C.N. Minorisa 01430 73,00
35. Stadium Casablanca 00149 72,00

C. Aquatic De Alicante 01594 72,00
37. C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 71,00

C.N. Las Matas 01152 71,00
39. C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 70,00
40. C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 69,00
41. A. Cantabra Nat. 00413 63,00

A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 63,00
43. Galdakao I.T. 00005 60,00
44. G.E. I E.G. 00068 59,00

C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 59,00
46. C.D. Santa Ana 01177 57,00
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R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 57,00
C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 57,00

49. C.N. L´ Hospitalet 00069 56,00
50. Real Socidad D. Hipica 00284 55,00
51. C.N. Reus Ploms 00073 54,00

C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 54,00
C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 54,00

54. C.N. Picassent P1608 53,00
55. C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 52,00
56. C.N. Soriano 00027 49,00

R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 49,00
C.D. Amaya 00103 49,00

59. Cn.Palma De Mallorca 00056 46,00
C.P. La Roda 00031 46,00
C.N. Las Palmas 00060 46,00

62. Linense Tenis C. 00050 45,00
C.N. Ciudad De Murcia Los Olivos 01474 45,00

64. A.D. Plasencia 96 01263 43,00
65. C.N. Albacora 01431 42,00

C.N. San Blas 00151 42,00
C.N. Alcala 00563 42,00
Race 01439 42,00

69. C.N. Camargo 00124 41,00
70. C.N. Benicarlo 00598 40,00
71. C.N. Cerdanyola 00569 39,00
72. C.N. Iz Cuarte 01710 38,00
73. C. Padel Arena Alicante 01411 36,00

Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 36,00
75. Swim Camp Getxo Cd 01726 35,00

C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 35,00
Dsc Albacete Swim 01261 35,00
P. San Agustin 00460 35,00

79. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 32,00
80. C. Valenciano 00067 30,00

A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 30,00
82. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 28,00

C.N. Pozuelo 00828 28,00
C.N. Catalunya 00062 28,00

85. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 25,00
C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 00612 25,00
C.N. Sabadell 00058 25,00

88. C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 01616 24,00
89. C.N. Villalba P1206 22,00

Club Velociraptor 01675 22,00
91. C.N. Vila-Real 00376 21,00
92. C.N. 97 Leon 00850 20,00

C.N. Mijas 00540 20,00
94. Stadium Venecia 00114 19,00
95. C.N. Vallmont 01353 18,50
96. A.D. Fogar 00617 18,00
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C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 18,00
98. C.N. Roquetas 01089 15,00

C.N. Xativa 01282 15,00
100. C.N.Lepe 01648 14,00

Cn Master Torrijos CLM54 14,00
102. Cd Upstream 01514 13,00
103. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 12,00
104. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 11,00
105. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 9,00
106. C.N. Cornella 00456 7,00
107. Club Natacion Patacona 01642 3,00

Fem., Absoluto
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 850,00
2. C.N. Monteverde 01554 504,00
3. C.N. Cuatro Caminos 00006 302,00
4. C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 01535 280,00
5. C.N. Mako Carabanchel 01571 266,00
6. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 208,00
7. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 203,00
8. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aqüis 00764 201,00
9. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 199,00

10. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 197,00
11. C.N. Pamplona 00091 170,00
12. C.N. Albacete 00470 169,00
13. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 162,00

Real Canoe N.C. 00053 162,00
15. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 153,00
16. Dsc Albacete Swim 01261 150,00
17. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 145,00
18. C.N. Delfin 00119 131,00
19. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 127,00
20. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 120,00
21. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 118,00
22. C.N. Sabadell 00058 113,00

C.N. Albacora 01431 113,00
24. C. Padel Arena Alicante 01411 104,00
25. C.N. Picassent P1608 102,00
26. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 91,00
27. C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 90,00

C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 01616 90,00
C.D.N. Zamora 01251 90,00

30. C. Aquatic De Alicante 01594 89,00
31. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 83,00
32. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 81,00
33. Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 76,00

Galdakao I.T. 00005 76,00
Cd Upstream 01514 76,00

36. Fed. Andorrana 00900 75,00
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37. Cn.Palma De Mallorca 00056 74,00
38. Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 00346 72,00
39. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 69,00
40. C.N. Alcobendas 00636 68,00
41. Club Natación Vulcania Master 01621 66,00
42. C.N. Cerdanyola 00569 63,00

C.N. San Blas 00151 63,00
Club Natación Elda Master 01575 63,00

45. C.N. Minorisa 01430 62,00
46. C.N. Villalba P1206 60,00
47. C.N. Ciudad De Murcia Los Olivos 01474 58,00
48. Kairoscore 01491 57,00
49. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 55,00
50. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 53,00
51. C.P. La Roda 00031 52,00
52. E.M. El Olivar 00136 51,00
53. Club Natación Rivalia 01541 50,00
54. Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 49,00

G.E. I E.G. 00068 49,00
C.N. Benicarlo 00598 49,00
C.N. Metropole 00054 49,00

58. R.C.N. Vigo 00071 48,00
59. C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 46,00
60. C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 45,00
61. C.N. Xativa 01282 42,00

C.N. Leganes 00573 42,00
63. C.N. Badajoz 06011 40,00
64. C.N. Pozuelo 00828 39,00
65. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 36,00
66. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 35,00

C.N. Camargo 00124 35,00
68. C.N. Catalunya 00062 34,00
69. C.N. Mijas 00540 33,00

R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 33,00
71. C.N. Vic-Etb 00250 32,00

C.D. Parquesol P0904 32,00
73. C.N. Leon 00480 31,00

C.N. Vallmont 01353 31,00
75. C. Encinas De Boadilla 00102 30,00

C.D. Amaya 00103 30,00
77. C.N. Las Norias 00222 29,00
78. Aquatic Horta Nord 01698 28,00
79. A.D. Plasencia 96 01263 26,00
80. Stadium Casablanca 00149 25,00
81. C.N. Las Matas 01152 24,00

Club Natacion Patacona 01642 24,00
C.N. Las Palmas 00060 24,00

84. C.N. Sant Feliu 00144 22,00
85. C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 16,00
86. C.N. Soriano 00027 14,00
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87. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 11,00
88. N.C Torello 00451 9,00

P. San Agustin 00460 9,00
90. C.D.U. Granada 00602 7,00
91. C.D. Indea 01510 6,00
92. Club Velociraptor 01675 2,00

Todos, Absoluto
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 2.038,00
2. C.N. Monteverde 01554 1.016,00
3. C.N. Cuatro Caminos 00006 867,50
4. C.N. Albacete 00470 622,00
5. C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 01535 538,00
6. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 510,00
7. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 459,00
8. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 443,00
9. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 442,00

10. C.N. Mako Carabanchel 01571 419,00
11. C.N. Leganes 00573 380,00
12. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aqüis 00764 378,00
13. Real Canoe N.C. 00053 354,00
14. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 345,00
15. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 320,00
16. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 311,00
17. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 286,00

Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 00346 286,00
19. C.N. Alcobendas 00636 266,50
20. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 253,50
21. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 248,00
22. C.N. Pamplona 00091 247,00

A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 247,00
24. C.N. Delfin 00119 236,00
25. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 223,00
26. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 187,00
27. Dsc Albacete Swim 01261 185,00
28. Club Natación Elda Master 01575 184,00
29. C.N. Metropole 00054 179,00
30. Aquatic Horta Nord 01698 172,00

Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 172,00
32. Club Natación Rivalia 01541 166,00
33. C. Aquatic De Alicante 01594 161,00
34. C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 160,00
35. C.N. Albacora 01431 155,00

C.N. Picassent P1608 155,00
37. C. Padel Arena Alicante 01411 140,00
38. C.N. Sabadell 00058 138,00
39. Galdakao I.T. 00005 136,00
40. C.N. Minorisa 01430 135,00
41. Cn.Palma De Mallorca 00056 120,00
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C.N.E. Gandia 00116 120,00
43. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 118,00
44. C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 115,00
45. C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 01616 114,00
46. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 112,00
47. G.E. I E.G. 00068 108,00
48. U.E. Horta 00096 106,00

Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 01404 106,00
50. C.N. San Blas 00151 105,00
51. C.N. Ciudad De Murcia Los Olivos 01474 103,00
52. C.N. Cerdanyola 00569 102,00
53. C.P. La Roda 00031 98,00
54. C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 97,00

Stadium Casablanca 00149 97,00
C.D.U. Granada 00602 97,00

57. C.N. Las Matas 01152 95,00
58. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 90,00
59. C.N. Benicarlo 00598 89,00

Cd Upstream 01514 89,00
61. C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 87,00
62. Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 85,00
63. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 82,00

C.N. Villalba P1206 82,00
65. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 81,00
66. C.D. Amaya 00103 79,00
67. C.N. Camargo 00124 76,00
68. Fed. Andorrana 00900 75,00
69. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 74,00
70. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 73,00
71. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 70,00
72. A.D. Plasencia 96 01263 69,00
73. C.N. Pozuelo 00828 67,00
74. Club Natación Vulcania Master 01621 66,00
75. A. Cantabra Nat. 00413 63,00

C.N. Soriano 00027 63,00
Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 63,00

78. C.N. Catalunya 00062 62,00
79. C.D. Santa Ana 01177 57,00

Kairoscore 01491 57,00
R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 57,00
C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 57,00
C.N. Xativa 01282 57,00

84. C.N. L´ Hospitalet 00069 56,00
85. Real Socidad D. Hipica 00284 55,00
86. C.N. Reus Ploms 00073 54,00

C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 54,00
C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 54,00

89. C.N. Mijas 00540 53,00
90. E.M. El Olivar 00136 51,00
91. C.N. Vallmont 01353 49,50
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92. R.C.N. Vigo 00071 48,00
93. Linense Tenis C. 00050 45,00
94. P. San Agustin 00460 44,00
95. C.N. Alcala 00563 42,00

Race 01439 42,00
97. C.N. Badajoz 06011 40,00
98. C.N. Iz Cuarte 01710 38,00
99. Swim Camp Getxo Cd 01726 35,00

C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 35,00
101. C.N. Vic-Etb 00250 32,00

C.D. Parquesol P0904 32,00
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 32,00

104. C.N. Leon 00480 31,00
105. C. Encinas De Boadilla 00102 30,00

C. Valenciano 00067 30,00
A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 30,00

108. C.N. Las Norias 00222 29,00
109. Club Natacion Patacona 01642 27,00
110. C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 00612 25,00
111. Club Velociraptor 01675 24,00
112. C.N. Sant Feliu 00144 22,00
113. C.N. Vila-Real 00376 21,00
114. C.N. 97 Leon 00850 20,00
115. Stadium Venecia 00114 19,00
116. A.D. Fogar 00617 18,00
117. C.N. Roquetas 01089 15,00
118. C.N.Lepe 01648 14,00

Cn Master Torrijos CLM54 14,00
120. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 11,00
121. N.C Torello 00451 9,00

C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 9,00
123. C.N. Cornella 00456 7,00
124. C.D. Indea 01510 6,00


